
2020010 Cape Town Tennis Prokennex Mini 1
BS 12 Silver
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2

TSA081577

TSA091692

WP

WP

Mick RUPPRATH

Kieran FITZMAURICE 6-1, 6-0

3

4

TSA081936

TSA081116

WP

WP

Chris DE WIT

Jack HOPKINSON 6-0, 6-2

5

6

TSA091043

TSA091691

WP

WP

Dehan VAN DEVENTER

Jack RENNIE 6-1, 6-0

7

8

TSA081940

TSA081502 Winelands

Sebastian MAREE

Reuben LERM 6-0, 6-2

Mick RUPPRATH

Chris DE WIT

6-1, 1-6, 10-8

Dehan VAN DEVENTER

Reuben LERM

6-2, 6-4

Chris DE WIT

Reuben LERM

6-2, 6-1

Reuben LERM

Mick RUPPRATH

Dehan VAN DEVENTER 7-6, 6-2

Mick RUPPRATH

Kieran FITZMAURICE

Jack HOPKINSON 6-0, 6-0

Jack RENNIE

Sebastian MAREE 6-1, 6-2

Jack HOPKINSON

Sebastian MAREE

6-2, 6-1

Jack HOPKINSON

Kieran FITZMAURICE

Jack RENNIE 3-6, 7-5, 10-8

Jack RENNIE
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